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VUID
1172270142
1017729651
1017655923
1007504650
1208301730
1007506760
1013836090
2206740173
1014301232
2127522707
1007534660
216486800
1007501823
2161137639

1007588841

NAME

GARRETT, MICHAEK WADE
DIETERT, KAREN DONSBACH
DIETERT, CLINTON

KING, ARTHUR LYNN

HILL, CHAD ROBERT
WHITE, MARY APPLEWHITE
HORTON, JOHN ALFORD
FRANKS, BEVERLY IRENE
ADAME, CANDIE LEE
LOVELADY, JOHN ALLAN
MARTINEZ, JUAN
MARTINEZ, ROBERTO L
GEWIN, MICHAEL LEE
GEWIN, LINDA KAY

CUBRIEL, JAIME



