

02/23/2026

REPUBLICAN

BOX	VUID	NAME
6	1172270142	GARRETT, MICHAEK WADE
8	1017729651	DIETERT, KAREN DONSBACH
8	1017655923	DIETERT, CLINTON
4	1007504650	KING, ARTHUR LYNN
4	1208301730	HILL, CHAD ROBERT
5	1007506760	WHITE, MARY APPLEWHITE
1	1013836090	HORTON, JOHN ALFORD
2	2206740173	FRANKS, BEVERLY IRENE
8	1014301232	ADAME, CANDIE LEE
10	2127522707	LOVELADY, JOHN ALLAN
10	1007534660	MARTINEZ, JUAN
10	2164868800	MARTINEZ, ROBERTO L
4	1007501823	GEWIN, MICHAEL LEE
4	2161137639	GEWIN, LINDA KAY
1	1007588841	CUBRIEL, JAIME